w w w . g o u l d f o . c o m
 This is the New Power of Gould!
1121 Benfield Blvd., Millersville, MD 21108
Toll Free: 800-54-GOULD
VOICE: 410.987.5600 FAX: 410.987.1201
EMAIL: info@gouldfo.com WEB: www.gouldfo.com
Patch Cords
Gould cable assemblies feature quality parts and guaranteed performance specifications.

6 = FC/APC < 0.35dB >60dB
7 = SC/APC < 0.35dB >60dB
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Number
 6___- ___  ___ ___ ___ ___ - ___ ___ - ___ ___ ___ ___ 1
D
A
TA
 S
H
EE
T-
 P
at
ch
 C
or
ds
Length in meters xx.xx
i.e.., 3 meters=0300
Testing Requirements
0= Insertion Loss testing data only
1= Insertion Loss and Return Loss testing data
2= Insertion Loss and Endface Geometry data
3= Insertion Loss, Return Loss
and Endface Geometry data
B
10= No buffering (not recommended
11= 900 micron, white, PVDF (Temp
12= 900 micron, orange, PVDF (Tem
13= 900 micron, blue, PVDF (Temp.
15= 900 micron, green, PVDF (Temp
19= 900 micron, yellow, PVDF (Tem
21= 900 micron, white, hytrel (Temp
22= 900 micron, orange, hytrel (Tem
23= 900 micron, blue, hytrel (Temp.
24= 900 micron, red, hytrel (Temp. r
25= 900 micron, green, hytrel (Temp
26= 900 micron, black, hytrel (Temp
27= 900 micron, brown, hytrel (Temp
28= 900 micron, gray/slate, hytrel (T
29= 900 micron, yellow, hytrel (Tem
31= 2.9 mm x 0.4mm, Kevlar Reinfo
32= 2.9 mm x 0.4 mm, Kevlar Reinfo
33= 2.9 mm x 0.9 mm, Kevlar Reinfo
34= 2.9 mm x 0.45 mm, Kevlar Rein
P
2=
4=
Fiber Type
03=Corning SMF-28, 100 Kpsi proof test on fiber
06= Corning Flexcore (5/125)
11= 50/125 Graded Index (Corning)
12= 62.5/125 Graded Index (Corning)
22= 200/230/500, 0.37NA SI MM HCS (Lucent)
23= 200/230/500, 0.48NA SI MM HCS (Lucent)
25= 100/140/250 Step Index (Lucent)
27= Corning Flexcore (7/125)
32= Corning SMF-28, 200 Kpsi proof test on fiber
54= Corning Flexcore (7/125), 200 Kpsi proof test on
fiber
C